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2470372018 por Eller Peraies Reboucas

Zrnissdo

354 - BALVADOR D. L. E. Mag ] 10S - ILHEUS

L 986327 54 man 15020 24 MAR 16:34

Sarvicos Auxilizras

" ADT - NASCIMENTO/JAILSON MR

Tarifamenio

" R$ 409,00

R$ 25,78

24 479,68

Pagamento

A vista R$ 40,90 R$ 479,68

Regra Tavifiaria

SE.SEASONSBASE FAREFOR BASIC SEASCN FARES PERMITTED O7FEB THROUGH 22JUN OR 02AUG THROUGH 16DEC FOR EACH TRIP.CD.CHILD ¢
DISCOUNTSFARE BY RULE DISCOUNT DOES NOT APPLYSQ.STOPOVERSBASE FARE NO STOPOVERS PERMITTEDPE.PENALTIESBASE FARE CHANGES BEFORE !
DEPARTURE CHARGE BRL 150.00 OR 100 PERCENT - WHICHEVER IS LOWER- FOR REISSUE. NOTE - ALTERACOES ANTES DE INCIAR A VIAGEM - PERMITIDAS |
MEDIANTE O PAGAMENTO 150 ERL OU 100 PORCENTO G QUE FOR MENOR SOBRE O YALOR DE CADA TRECHC MAIS A DIFERENCA TARIFARIA SE HOUVER. EM
CASO DE ALTERACOES SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE DA TARIFA MAIS RESTRITIVA PARA COMBINACOES DE TARIFAS. MESMO QUE NENHUM DOS ITINERARIOS ¢
TENHA SIDO REALIZADO OS VALORES DAS TARIFAS SERAQ RECALCULADOS PARA TODOS OS ITINERARIOS CONTIDOS MO BILHETE. CHANGES BEFORE
DEPARTURE - ARE PERMITTED SUBJECT TO PAYMENT OF 150 BRL (R 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER IS LOWER PER CHANGE LEG OF PENALTY FEE PLUS FARE |
DIFFERENCE IF ANY UPON PASSENGER REQUEST. IN CASE OF COMBINATIONS WILL BE CHARGE THE PENALTY FEE OF THE MOST RESTRICTIVE FARE EVEN IF :
ANY ITINERARY HAS BEEN REALIZED ALL THE FARES AMOUNT WiLL BE RECALCULATE FOR ALL ITINERARIES CONTAINED ON THE TICKET. AFTER DEPARTURE
GHARGE BRL 200.00 OR 100 PERCENT - WHICHEVYER 1S LOWER- FOR REISSUE. NOTE - ALTERACOES DEPCIS DE INCIAR A VIAGEM - PERMITIDAS MEDIANTE O
PAGAMENTGC 200 BRL QU 100 PORGENTC SOBRE O VALOR DE CADA TRECHO O QUE FOR MENOR MAIS A DIFERENCA TARIFARIA SE HOUVER. EM CASO DE
ALTERACOES SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE DA TARIFA MAIS RESTRITIVA PARA COMBINACOES DE TARIFAS. MESMO QUE NENHUM DOS ITINERARIOS TENHA
SIDO REALIZADO OS VALORES DAS TARIFAS SERAO RECALCULADOS PARA TODOS OS ITINERARIOS CONTIDOS NO BILHETE, CHANGES AFTER DEPARTURE -
ARE PERMITTED SUBJECT TO PAYMENT OF 200 BRL OR 100 PERCENT WHICHEVER IS LOWER PER CHANGE LEG OF PENALTY FEE PLUS FARE DIFFERENCE IF .
ANY UPCN PASSENGER REQUEST. IN CASE OF COMBINATIONS WILL RE GHARGE THE PENALTY FEE OF THE MOST RESTRICTIVE FARE EVEN IF ANY {TINERARY
HAS BEEN REALIZED ALL THE FARES AMOUNT WILL BE RECALCULATE FOR ALL [TINERARIES CONTAINED ON THE TICKET. CANCELLATIONS ANY TIME CHARGE
50 PERCENT FOR REFUND. NOTE - REEMBOLSO - PERMITIDO MEDIANTE O PAGAMENTO DE 50 PORCENTO SGBRE O VALOR DE CADA TRECHO. EM CASO DE |
UTILIZACAQ PARCIAL DO BILHETE SERA REEMBOLSADO O VALOR RESIDUAL APLICANDO A PENALIDADE. QUANDO HOUVER UTILIZACAO PARCIAL DE BILHETE
COM TARIEA IDA E VOLTA OBRIGATORIA O REEMBOLSO SERA CALCULADO SOBRE O VALOR DE UMA TARIFA DE IDA SIMPLES. O REEMBOLSO SERA EFETUADO
SOMENTE COM A SOLICITAGAD EXPRESSA DO PASSAGEIRC. NO CASO DE COMBINAGOES DE TARIFAS SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE POR TRECHO PARA AS
SOLICITAGOES DE REEMBOLSO. CANCELLATIONS ARE PERMITTED SUBJECT TO PAYMENT 50 PERCENT UPON THE AMOQUNT OF EACH LEG.IN CASE OF
PARTIALLY USED TICKETS ONLY THE RESIDUAL AMOUNT WILL BE REFUNDED APPLY THE PENALTY FEE. REFUND WILL ONLY BE PROCESSED UPON PASSENGER
REQUEST.THE REFUND PENALTY FEES GAN BE CHANGE BN CASE OF COMBINATIONS GO COMBINABILITYBASE FARE END-ON-END PERMITTED. SIDE TRIPS NOT
PERWITTED APPLIGABLE ADD-ON CONSTRUGTION 1S ADDRESSED IN MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS - CATEGORY 23. OPEN JAWS/ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE TRIPS
FARES MAY BE COMBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS -TO FORM SINGLE OR DOUBLE OPEN JAWS OPEN JAWS NOTE - COMBINACOES SAO PERMITIDAS EM
VOOS AVIANCA - O6.EM CASO DE COMBINACOES TARIFARIAS SERA APLICADA A PENALIDADE DA TARIA MAIS PROMOCIONAL. -TO FORM ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE -
TRIPS. PROVIDED - COMBINATIONS ARE WITH &NY FARE FOR CARRIER 06 IN ANY RULE IN ANY TARIFF VC VOLUNTARY CHANGESBASE FARE IN THE EVENT OF -
GHANGES TO TICKETED FLIGHTS -BEFORE DEPARTURE OF JOURNEY - APPLIES WITHIN TKT VALIDITY CERTAIN DOMESTIC REISSUE PROVISIONS MAY BE |
OVERRIDDEN BY THOSE OF 08 INTERMATIONAL FARES GHARGE BRL 150.00 OR 50 PERCENT WHICHEVER 1S LOWER OR HIGHEST FEE OF ALL CHANGED FARE
COMPONENTS ~CATEGORY 19 DISCOUNTS APPLY - NO FEE FOR INFANTS WO SEAT AND REPRICE A. CHANGED FARE COMPONENTS USE FARES IN EFFECT
TODAY B. ALL OTHERS USE CURRENTLY TKTD FARE PROVIDED ALL OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET- 1. NO CHANGE TO FARE BREAKS UP TO THE
FIRST CHANGED FARE COMPONENT 2. 08 FARES ARE USED 2. ALl RULE AND BOOKING CODE PROVISIONS ARE MET 4. ADV RES IS MEASURED FROM NEW TKF
ISSUE DATE IF CURRENT FARES/FROM PREVIOUS TKT ISSUE DATE IF HISTORICAL FARES TO DEPARTURE OF PRICING UNIT WHEN CHANGE RESULTS IN LOWER




